
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Comstock Park Public Schools 

                2023-2024 calendar 

August 15&16 (Tues. & Wed.) Professional Development for all staff 

August 21 (Mon.)   First full day for students 

August 25 (Fri.)   No School for students and staff 

August 31 (Thur.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff professional development p.m. 

 

September 1 (Fri.)   No School for students and staff 

September 4 (Mon.)  No School for students and staff 

 

October 4 (Wed.)   First student count day 

October 13 (Fri.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff professional development p.m. 

 

November 22 - 24 (Wed-Fri.) No School for students and staff /Thanksgiving break 

 

December 21 (Thurs.)  K-12 students half day a.m./staff work day p.m. 

December 22 (Fri.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff work day p.m. 

December 25-Jan. 5  No school/holiday break  

 

January 8 (Mon.)   School resumes 

January 15 (Mon.)   No School for students and staff 

January 26 (Fri.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff professional development p.m. 

 

February 7 (Wed.)   Second student count day 

February 23-27    No school for students and staff/mid-winter break 

 

March 8 (Fri.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff professional development p.m. 

March 28 & 29   No school for students and staff/spring break 

 

April 1-5     No school for students and staff/spring break 

April 8 (Mon.)   School resumes 

 

May 27 (Mon.)   No school/Memorial Day 

 

June 4 (Tues.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff work day p.m. 

June 5 (Wed.)   K-12 students half day a.m./staff work day p.m. 

 

 

 

This is Panther Country 


